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Chicken on the Way - Calgary Open

Qualifying up to game 1

Place Bowlers Home Town 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scratch+/-200
1 Harry Shaffer Helena 267 |169 193 217 168 194 267  +67_
2 Tim Williams Canmore 249 |88 182 186 182 182 249  +49
3 Cory Williams Calgary 237 215 206 236 197 165 237  +37
4 Nolan Croskrey Montana 232 |58 205 214 167 188 232 +32
5t Scott Douglas Edmonton 227 216 232 162 237 207 227 427
5t Austyn Ducharme Winnipeg  [227 lor 176 196 201 232 207 42
7 Murdoch Lyttle Alberta 224 194 130 170 217 221 224  +24
8t Nick Pate Minnesota 223 1243 225 199 241 280 2D +2
8t Shawn Jacobs Montana 223 254 187 196 244 231 223 423
10t Chad Hauser Calgary 221 |202 213 234 200 194 221  +21
10t Jordan Jung Vancouver 221 (220 245 197 259 257 221 421
12 Rick Perry Montana 220 (214 193 180 204 215 2D +2
13t Roger D'Souza Alberta 215 |179 167 191 206 247 215  +15_
13t Dean Carson Edmonton 215 61 150 209 204 177 21 +1
15 Keith VanSetten Choteau 214 (223 160 165 185 179 214  +14_
16  Felicia Wong Calgary 213 |266 222 215 183 207 213 +]
17t Zach Wilkins Ontario 211 (233 219 232 222 277 211 +11
17t Paul Dehn Montana 211 |225 213 190 218 212 211  +11
17t Chayson Peterson 211 |92 204 142 174 188 211 411
20t Dave Williams Calgary 209 213 165 147 163 212 209 49
20t Jesse Florkowski  Medicine Hat 1209 (/45 214 211 233 220 209 49
20t Bruce Hruska 209 |66 168 214 199 211 209 i
23t Austin Christianson Alberta 207 (124 153 147 148 117 207 £
23t  Russ Dunn Calgary 207 |67 182 171 265 186 D i
23t Tim Williams 207 179 163 205 203 178 207 £
26 Nolan Croskrey Great Falls 205 |213 193 226 232 205 205 +
27  Wesley Low Wichita 203 199 234 208 195 245 203 43
28t Mike Grainger High River 202 |76 204 233 232 202 202 +2
28t Brendan Rogers 202 (215 233 179 192 215 202  £2
30t Chayton Petersen  Salt Lake City 201 |67 229 179 201 160 201 +1
30t Rick Tran Kelowna 201 |40 148 182 211 198 201  +1_
30t Rick Reeves Calgary 201 |95 168 150 207 203 a —|—_]_
33 Todd White Edmonton 200 [260 211 188 201 214 200 40
34  Chelsey Douglas 199 {178 180 199 181 167 199 -1
35t Carey Zawada Calgary 198 166 193 185 214 215 198 -2
35t Bruce Hruska Montana 198 |71 194 149 202 224 198 -
37t Jesse Florkowski Medicine Hat  |197 218 187 199 186 181 197 -3
37t Matt Dammann Edmonton 197 198 234 202 143 245 197 -4
390 Brendan Rogers Edmonton 196 |233 193 148 205 170 196 4
40 Colleen Insko Medicine Hat  |195 /85 182 185 204 193 195 B
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TJ Howard
Rodel Valerio
Chris Sacramento
Mike Zimmerman
Sean Mclntyre
Alex Terakita
Curtis Kruschel
Willie McGee
Rodney Valerio
Travis Sorensen
Alex Terakita
Graeme McDonald
Ruben Garcia
Jamie Jung

Jack Guay

Levi Rosenbaum
Ron Bernard
Ruben Garcia
John Banks
Howard Reed
Chris Gutierrez
Mike Bryant
Levi Rosenbaum
Keith MclIntyre
Willex Wong
Andy Kwok

Russ Dunn
Murdoch Lyttle
Kalee Tripp
Leroy Thom
Summar Farhat
Mike Zimmerman
Dan Hawkins
Keith MclIntyre
Chris Sacramento
Ron Bernard

TJ Calara

Bob Puttick
Justin Endaya
Colleen Insko
Elizabeth Wong
Rick Reeves
Brenda Shaffer
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Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Great Falls
Calgary
Langdon
Calgary
Kelowna

Vancouver
Alberta
Estevan
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Calgary
Calgary

Vancouver
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Calgary
Edmonton
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223
201
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207 189 209
258 203 255
237 177 187
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222 177 213
160 174 214
184 145 198
265 211 254
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188 157 178
162 168 131
189 163 136
155 144 146
176 193 168
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187 211 212
175 226 172
196 166 211
202 185 232
183 170 146
207 171 191
156 191 214
156 155 169
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139
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Miranda Fisher Calgary
Howard Reed Montana
Damon Winslow

Willex Wong Edmonton
Darwin Cayco Calgary
Keith VanSetten =~ Montana
Lance Cayco Calgary
Mathew Fraser Kelowna
Corey Clayton Calgary
Dennis Kwan Calgary
Dean Carson Edmonton
Danny Hawkins

Chelsey Douglas ~ Edmonton
Mike Schmidt Calgary
Justin Endaya

Andy Kwok

Austin Christianson Calgary
Austin Christianson Calgary

Jocelyn Fraser Kelowna
Harry Shaffer

Colleen Insko Alberta
Kalee Tripp

Matt Dammann Edmonton
Roger D'Souza

Damon Winslow  Montana
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217 237 175 154
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214 207 208 183
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